BellerbysCollege

Preparation for University Education

2018-19 Price list

2018 tuition fees for all course’s starting on, or after,
1September 2018 will take effect from 5 January 2018

Tuition fees’
PROGRAMME

PRICE PER TERM

Additional costs and services

EXAM FEES PRICE

Accommodation options

EXAMPLES OF ACCOMMODATION BY BELLERBYS COLLEGE LOCATION**
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LOCATION % ] ] oL | PERTERM
Paris House (18+) o ) o £3.364
Paris House (18+) o o o £3,995
On Campus Residence ° ° o £4,678
On Campus Residence ° o o £5,548
Homestay ° ° £1,760
Homestay Plus (under 16) o o £2,588
Study Inn (Deluxe, 18+) o ) o £3,770
Study Inn (Deluxe Plus, 18+) * o £3.864
Manor House (under 18) o £3,960
Homestay o ° £2,484
Homestay Plus (under 16) o ° £2,898
McMillan (18+) o o o [£3420
McMillan (18+) o o [£3960
McMillan (14 to 18) o o £4,010
Homestay £2.484

Pre-GCSE £6,540 A Level exam fee for each A Level £80- £150
1Year GCSE £7,890 Foundation exam fee £80- £150
GCSE Pathway Programme £8,120 GCSE exam fee for each GCSE £80-£150
High School Term - GCSE £8,120 [ELTS exam fee £80 - £150
Alevel £9,020 [ELTS for A Level exam fee £80-£150
High School Term - A Level £9,020
Pre-Foundation £7,8390 ACCOMMODATION COSTS DURING COLLEGE HOLIDAYS | PRICE
Foundation . £7,213 £146 - £317 per week
Extended Foundation £7,213 Additional Homestay (depending on
Undergraduate Year 1-London Only £6,232 location and type)
GMAT+ Study — London Only £700
=y . £279 - £459 per week

Bellerbys Summer — Tuition And Accommodation £970 per week Additional Residential stay (depending on
IELTS Express Six-week Course — Tuition Only £2,370 location and type)
English Language Preparation Programme (ELPP) £6,642 -

o ; Room Retention £53 per week
English in Preparation for Pathways (EPP) £8,661

ADDITIONAL COSTS PRICE

Enrichment programme included in tuition
fees

Non-refundable enrolment fee £200

Lost ID £10

Lost key £50

Postage fee £15

Private Tuition £30 per hour

Textbooks (between £8 - £59 each) £70- £100 per term

Insurance (StudyCare)*** £416

AIRPORT TRANSFERS**** PRICE

London Gatwick to Bellerbys Brighton £120
London Stansted to Bellerbys Cambridge £130
London Heathrow to Bellerbys London £140

Notes

All prices listed are in pounds sterling (GBP).
*Tuition fees do not include the cost of text-books (see additional costs).

**The accommodation shown are examples for each College and is not intended to be a complete list.
For our our most up to date accommodation and prices please go to bellerbys.com

***|nsurance can be purchased from us or parents can make their own arrangements.
This is cost for 2018/19.

****Ajrport transfer costs are examples only based on one taxi. There will be an additional cost if you
have extra luggage over and above your one standard baggage allowance. For full list of airport
transfer fees visit bellerbys.com.

" £160 booking fee applies
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BellerbysCollege

Preparation for University Education

2018-19 Price list

Estimates of cost for College year 2018/19

Bellerbys Brighton
o A Level (3 terms) Programme
« En-suite, catered, single, on-campus accommodation

COST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/19 PRICE
Tuition fees
| A Level tuition fees £27,060 |

Alevel (x2) up to £300
ALevel [ELTS up to £150
En-suite catered (single) £16,644

3 additional weeks at £ 459 £1,377

Other Costs

Insurance, London Gatwick to Brighton airport transfer, textbooks* £836
and enrolment fee

| Estimated total ‘ £46,367

Bellerbys London
o 1 Year Foundation (Business, Finance & Management) Programme
« En-suite, self-catered, single for 18+ students

COST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/19 PRICE
Tuition fees
| Foundation tuition fees £21639 |
Foundation exam fee £150
[ELTS £150
En-suite self-catered (18+, single) £11,880
3 additional weeks at £459 £1,377

Other Costs

Insurance, London Heathrow to Bellerbys London airport transfer, £856
textbooks* and enrolment fee

| Estimated total ‘ £36,052

“Textbooks costs vary by programme

Bellerbys Cambridge
o 1Year Foundation (Science & Pharmacy) Programme
« En-suite, catered, single accommodation

COST FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/19 PRICE
Tuition fees
| Foundation tuition fees £21639 |
Foundation exam fee £150
IELTS £150

Accommodation

En-suite catered (single) £11,880
3 additional weeks at £459 £1,377

Other Costs

Insurance, London Stansted to Cambridge airport transfer,
’ £846
textbooks* and enrolment fee

| Estimated total ‘ £36,042




